12/1/2006 - 12/2/2006 Omaha, Nebraska, United States

Omaha Masters Swim Club

Results
Event 1 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1:37.09 XA

Team Relay Prelim Time
Finals
1 University of Nebraska - Omaha A 1:37.28

1) Schram, Bridgette 2) Howarter, Katey 3) Hessel, Jessica
2 Minnesota State University A 1:39.79

1) Degner, Kaitlin 2) Krych, Angela 3) Baer, Ashley
3 University of South Dakota-SD A 1:39.30

1) Kohlbrand, Jenny 2) Bergmann, Angela 3) Klima, Mary
4 Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse A 1:41.49
5 Grinnell College A 1:44.30
6 Colorado School of Mines-CO A 1:45.05

1) Richards, Libby M 2) Muldoon, Jane C 3) Bromley, Olivia
Event 2 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1:23.49 HAREA

Team Relay Prelim Time
Finals
1 Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse A 1:26.59
2 Luther College A 1:27.05

1) Crawford, Eric 2) Sayles, Zach 3) Skutnik, Ben
3 Colorado School of Mines-CO B 1:27.25
4 University of South Dakota-SD A 1:29.47

1) Albertson, Pat 2) Elsener, Pat 3) 0'Connor, Justin
5 University of Colorado-Boulder A 1:31.76

1) Blyth, Piers 2) Holm, Eric 3) Vroom, Andrew
6 Minnesota State University A 1:30.25

1) Jost, Sean  2) Ruzycki, Zac 3) Bjork, Jacob
Event 3 Women 400 Yard IM

4:33.09 XA

4:41.59 ***B

Name School Prelim Time
A - Final
1 Rolfe, Leita University of South Dakota-SD 4:34.
2 LaFave, Jessica University of Nebraska - Omaha 4:45.
3 Baer, Ashley Minnesota State University 4:42.
4 Hempleman, Beth University of Nebraska - Omaha 4:48.
5 Casias, Andrea Colorado School of Mines-CO 4:42.
6 Losee, Adrienne University of Nebraska - Omaha 4:46.
B - Final
7 Barna, Ashley University of Nebraska - Omaha 4:50.
8 Howell, Meredith University of South Dakota-SD 4:51
9 Hackbarth, Kelly Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse 4:54.
10 Guthmiller, Megan University of Nebraska - Omaha 4:56.
11 Knuesel, Erica Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse 4:56.
12 Arnold, Ana Minnesota State University 4:55.
C - Final
13 Hoops, Valerie Luther College 4:58.
14 Finnie, Megan University of South Dakota-SD  4:57.
15 Nicoll, Bethany Luther College 5:01.
16 Talavera, Anita Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse 4:59.
C - Final ... (Event 3 Women 400 Yard IM)

Name School Prelim Time
17 Peitz, Alex Grinnell College 5:00.
18 Heim, Heidi Colorado School of Mines-CO 5:02.
Event 4 Men 400 Yard IM

4:03.99 XA

4:11.72 FA*B

Name School Prelim Time
A - Final
1 Wahle, Marty Minnesota State University 4:15.
2 Shaw, Kevin A Colorado School of Mines-CO 4:14.
3 Fleming, Josh University of South Dakota-SD  4:16.
4 Schmidt, Anthony Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse 4:21
5 Egan, Mac Minnesota State University 4:27.
6 Perrott, Bryan Luther College 4:32.57
B - Final
7 Beilman, Michael Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse 4:33.
8 Bross, Andrew Luther College 4:35.
9 Lutz, Jody University of South Dakota-SD  4:32.
10 Kimball, Nate Grinnell College 4:37.
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Finals Time

1:36.46

4) Wemhoff, Lisa
1:39.25

4) Christensen, Kim

1:39.49

4) Bjorlie, Stacy
1:40.96

1:43.45

1:45.83

4) Frenier, Heather N

Finals Time

1:25.52
1:26.05

4) Webb, Cameron
1:27.38

1:28.62

4) Murman, Tim
1:29.99

4) Urich, Steven

1:30.55

4) Knight, Chris
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157

:58.
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11 Coyne, Joel

12 Morin, Luke

C - Final

13 Crawford, Eric

14 Schleicher, Eric
15 Coffield, Brien
16 Gimlin, Mr.

17 Powell, Tyler

18 Boranian, Aaron P

Event 5 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

1:05.69 XA
1:07.66 ***B
Name
A - Final
1 Murphy, Carrie
2 Rainguet, Renee M
3 Russart, Sarah
4 Walthall, Becca M
5 Hagerty, Nichole
6 Von Fange, Jenna
B - Final
7 McDoniel, Meghan
8 Sweeney, Lauren
9 Brick, Kristine
10 Hubbell, Katie
11 Busch, Rachel
12 0'Brien, Kacie
C - Final
13 Kremer, Abby
14 Hausauer, Betsy
15 Scheuber, Theresa
C - Final ...
Name
16 Roberts, Christin
17 Bergmann, Angela
18 Summers, Emily

Event 6 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

57.39
59.11 KB
Name
A - Final
1 Kent, Scott
2 Pettengill, Michael
3 Fleming, Josh
4 Richters, Karl
5 Swanson, Cole
6 Melton, Austin M
B - Final
Holm, Eric
8 Straily, Eric M
9 Coates, Brian
10 Carlson, Adam
11 Driver, Todd
12 Leeds, Richard
C - Final
13 Hruska, Michael
14 Knight, Chris
15 Hamm, Dillon D
16 Vroom, Andrew
17 Weslander, Mike
18 Makepeace, Andrew

Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

24.09 AN
24.81 *¥%B
Name
A - Final
1 Hessel, Jessica
2 Bjorlie, Stacy
3 Schram, Bridgette
4 Wemhoff, Lisa
5 Degner, Kaitlin
6 Christensen, Kim

B - Final

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of Colorado-Boulder

Luther College

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Luther College

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Luther College

Colorado School of Mines-CO

School Prelim Time

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Morningside College

University of South Dakota-SD

Grinnell College
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Luther College

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State University

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of Nebraska - Omaha

(Event 5 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

School Prelim Time
University of South Dakota-SD
University of South Dakota-SD

Grinnell College

School Prelim Time

Minnesota State University
Luther College

University of South Dakota-SD
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Colorado School of Mines-CO

University of Colorado-Boulder
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of Colorado-Boulder

University of Colorado-Boulder

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University
Colorado School of Mines-CO
University of Colorado-Boulder
Grinnell College

Minnesota State University

School Prelim Time

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of South Dakota-SD
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State University

Minnesota State University

4:39.

4:40.

4:40.

4:46.

1:09.
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.14
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.99
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00

00
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Finals Time
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7 Kohlbrand, Jenny

8 Hathaway, Clare
9 Kruplak, Jennifer
10 Howarter, Katey
11 Krych, Angela
12 Klima, Mary
C - Final
13 Elworth, Lisa
14 Stimac, Valerie
C - Final ...

Name
15 Peyer, Brianna
16 Rux, Danielle
17 Schmidt, Elissa
18 Shipman, Laura

Event 8 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

20.89 AN
21.51 *¥*B
Name
A - Final
1 Diehl, Matthaew
2 Amdahl, Jon
3 Webb, Cameron
4 Wolf, Anthony
5 Sayles, Zach
6 Albertson, Pat
B - Final
7 Skutnik, Ben
8 Ransom, Taz
9 Boyle, Christopher
10 Blyth, Piers
11 Disalvo, Joe
12 0'Connor, Justin
C - Final
13 Jost, Sean
14 Ballweg, Kevin
15 Nelson, Taylor
16 Knight, Chris
17 Urich, Steven
18 Murman, Tim

Event 9 Women 200 Yard Backstroke

2:06.29

2:10.08

Name
A - Final
1 Gordon, Megan
2 Baer, Ashley
3 Parker, Kristi
4 Casias, Andrea
5 Roach, Beth
6 Edwards, Tessa
B - Final
7 Krych, Angela
8 Vogts, Heather
9 McHugh, Julia
10 Connelly, Emily
11 Jehn, Mandy
12 Rainguet, Renee M
C - Final
13 Borden, Kelly
C - Final ...

Name
14 Nicoll, Bethany
15 Kessler, Sara
16 Manning, Elly
17 Erickson, Alyssa
18 Knuesel, Erica

Event 10 Men 200 Yard Backstroke
1:51.19

1:54.53
Name

A - Final
1 Perrott, Bryan

University of South Dakota-SD

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of Colorado-Boulder
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State University

University of South Dakota-SD

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Grinnell College

(Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

School Prelim Time
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Luther College 26.09

Minnesota State University

School Prelim Time

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Luther College 21.37

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Luther College 21.95

University of South Dakota-SD

Luther College 22.31

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of Colorado-Boulder
Morningside College

University of South Dakota-SD

Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Luther College 22.76
Minnesota State University
University of Colorado-Boulder

University of South Dakota-SD

School Prelim Time

University of South Dakota-SD
Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Colorado School of Mines-CO
University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Grinnell College

University of South Dakota-SD
Minnesota State University

Colorado School of Mines-CO

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

(Event 9 Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

School Prelim Time
Luther College

Luther College

University of South Dakota-SD
University of South Dakota-SD

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

School Prelim Time

Luther College
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2 Beins, Bo A

3 Ruzycki, Zac

4 Schmidt, Anthony
5 Scadden, Lance

6 Shaw, Kevin A

B - Final

7 Kubicek, Mike

8 Carlson, Adam

9 Lutz, Jody

10 Jack, Mike

11 Viger, Brian

12 Ross, Darren

C - Fipal

13 Bongirno, Loren
14 Anderson, Scott
15 Makepeace, Andrew
16 Schleicher, Eric
17 Hokkanen, John
18 Coffield, Brien

Event 11 Women 100 Yard Butterfly
ok,

57.29
59.01 *¥XB
Name
A - Final
1 Hessel, Jessica
2 Wagoner, Erin
3 LaFave, Jessica
4 Howell, Meredith
5 Losee, Adrienne
6 Peitz, Alex
B - Final
7 Hackbarth, Kelly
8 Brick, Kristine
9 Hadow, Amy
10 Heim, Heidi
11 Murphy, Carrie
12 Scheuber, Theresa
C - Final ...
Name
C - Final
13 Hathaway, Clare
14 Kolmos, Kelly
15 Klotz, Melissa
16 Vogts, Heather
17 Lehman, Carly
18 Whittaker, Meghan

Event 12 Men 100 Yard Butterfly
A

51.80 *¥*B

Name
A - Final
1 Samland, Zac
2 Wahle, Marty
3 Bross, Andrew
4 Albertson, Pat
5 Melton, Austin M
6 Crawford, Eric
B - Final
7 Wolf, Anthony
8 Beilman, Michael
9 Coates, Brian
10 Egan, Mac
11 Urich, Steven
12 Elsener, Pat
C - Final
13 Kimball, Nate
14 Thorsen, Eric
15 Wittnam, Nate
16 Beins, Bo A
17 Ransom, Taz
18 Skutnik, Ben

Event 13 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Colorado School of Mines-CO

University of South Dakota-SD
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of South Dakota-SD
Minnesota State University

University of South Dakota-SD

Colorado School of Mines-CO

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Morningside College

Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Luther College

School Prelim Time

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of South Dakota-SD
University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of South Dakota-SD

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Grinnell College

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Luther College

Grinnell College

Colorado School of Mines-CO
University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of Nebraska - Omaha

(Event 11 Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

School Prelim Time

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State University

School Prelim Time

Uno Swim Club

Minnesota State University
Luther College

University of South Dakota-SD
Colorado School of Mines-CO

Luther College

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Minnesota State University
University of Colorado-Boulder

University of South Dakota-SD

Grinnell College

University of South Dakota-SD
Grinnell College

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Colorado School of Mines-CO
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1:

1:

1:
1:59.
2:

2:

2:

2:

2:

57.

56.

58.

00.

01.

01.

02.

01.

92

44

09

93

12

04

2:01.25

2:

2:

2:

2:

2:

102,

02.

03.

04.

04.

04.

47

78

32

53

30

47

1:53.99 HAEA

1:57.41 HA*B

Name School Prelim Time
A - Final
1 Kline, Lindsey University of Nebraska - Omaha
2 Rolfe, Leita University of South Dakota-SD
3 Wemhoff, Lisa University of Nebraska - Omaha
4 Klima, Mary University of South Dakota-SD
5 Roach, Beth University of Nebraska - Omaha
6 Holman, Sara University of South Dakota-SD
B - Final
7 Barna, Ashley University of Nebraska - Omaha
8 Rux, Danielle Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
9 Finnie, Megan University of South Dakota-SD
10 Holman, Mary University of South Dakota-SD
11 Howarter, Katey University of Nebraska - Omaha
B - Final ... (Event 13 Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Name School Prelim Time
12 Schmidt, Elissa Luther College
C - Final
13 Schram, Bridgette University of Nebraska - Omaha
14 Guthmiller, Megan University of Nebraska - Omaha
15 McDoniel, Meghan Grinnell College
16 Erickson, Alyssa University of South Dakota-SD
17 Christensen, Kim Minnesota State University
18 Edwards, Tessa University of Nebraska - Omaha

Event 14 Men 200 Yard Freestyle

1:41.09 AN
1:44.12 *¥*B
Name

A - Final

1 Samland, Zac

2 Webb, Cameron

3 Morris, Cam

4 Richters, Karl

5 Bjork, Jacob

6 Blyth, Piers

B - Final

Boyle, Christopher

8 Enloe, Kyle

9 0'Connor, Justin
10 Murman, Tim

11 Jost, Sean

12 Bongirno, Loren
C - Final

13 Hamm, Dillon D
14 Gagne, Paul

15 Ruzycki, Zac

16 Lochow, Andrew T
17 Diehl, Matthaew
18 Sayles, Zach

Event 15 Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
. ok

School Prelim Time

Uno Swim Club

Luther College

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University

University of Colorado-Boulder

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University
University of South Dakota-SD
University of South Dakota-SD
Minnesota State University

Colorado School of Mines-CO

Colorado School of Mines-CO
Grinnell College

Minnesota State University
Colorado School of Mines-CO
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Luther College

2:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

03.
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49.
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:50.

49.
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51.
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:51.

51.

:52.

51.

:52.

03

30
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14

01

93

25

89
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41

93

22

53

67

82

44

Finals Time

2:02.28

Finals Time

Finals Time

Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 University of South Dakota-SD A 3:59.82 3:57.02

1) Gordon, Megan 2) Rolfe, Leita 3) Wagoner, Erin 4) Bjorlie, Stacy
2 University of Nebraska - Omaha A 4:03.75 3:58.93

1) LaFave, Jessica 2) Murphy, Carrie 3) Hessel, Jessica 4) Schram, Bridget
3 Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse A 4:10.93 4:07.19

1) Parker, Kristi 2) Russart, Sarah 3) Hackbarth, Kelly 4) Hathaway, Clare
4 Minnesota State University A 4:10.94 4:07.25

1) Krych, Angela 2) Busch, Rachel 3) Degner, Kaitlin 4) Christensen, Ki
5 Colorado School of Mines-CO A 4:12.55 4:15.66

1) Casias, Andrea 2) Walthall, Becca M 3) Heim, Heidi 4) Richards, Libby M
6 Luther College A 4:20.46 4:17.23 36

1) Kessler, Sara
Event 16 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

2) Gilbertson, Betsy 3)

3:24.99 XA

Team Relay Prelim Time
Finals
1 Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse A 3:41.03

1) Schmidt, Anthony 2) Richters, Karl 3) Wolf, Anthony
2 Minnesota State University A 3:37.22

1) Wahle, Marty
3 Luther College

2) Kent, Scott 3) Egan, Mac

A 3:36.79

Brick, Kristine

4) Jost, Sean

3:36.55

4) Schmidt, Elissa

Finals Time
3:34.66
4) Diehl, Matthaew

3:34.84
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:51.
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m
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01
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45
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75
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10
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31
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49

89

89

52

78

91

57

55

00

41

45
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Points

52

44

42

40

38

52

44

KKKB

FAKB

21

20

19

18

16

13

12

11

10

EE:]

22

21

20

19

18

16

13

12

11

10



1) Perrott, Bryan

5 University of South Dakota-SD A

1) Viger, Brian

1) Blyth, Piers
Event 17 Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

17:30.89 XA
18:02.42 FAR*B
Name

1 Kline, Lindsey

2 Holman, Sara

3 Arnold, Ana

4 Holman, Mary

5 Talavera, Anita

6 Foreman, Tori

7 Kelly, Liz

8 Hoops, Valerie

9 Sundry, Katharyn

10 Harris, Kellie

11 Kolmos, Jennifer

12 Kruse, Carly

13 Mollenhauer, Diana

14 Klein, Kelly

15 Reimer, Megan

16 Kierstin, Marks

Event 18 Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

15:59.29 FREA
16:28.07 ***B
Name

1 Morris, Cam

2 Enloe, Kyle

3 Gagne, Paul

4 Coffield, Joseph

5 Lochow, Andrew T

6 Bachman, Bryce

7 Dolinsky, Nicholas

8 Morin, Luke

9 Christen, Carson

10 Schmerbauch, Matthew

11 Fleming, Ryan

12 Place, Dan

(Event 18 Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
Name

13 Thumma, Eric

Event 41 Women 1 mtr Diving

Name
1 Lawonn, Janel
2 Smolczyk, Jill
3 Anderson, Kasey
4 Medendorp, Amanda
5 Kluth, Emilie
6 Moyer, Annie
7 Warner, Alison
8 Wanous, Kristina
9 Greene, Erica
10 Kruger, Allison
11 Damlo, Katie
12 Cascio, Angela
13 Strand, Devyne
14 Hajarizadeh, Christine
15 Tesarek, Lisa
16 Schippers, Kelly
17 Lippitt, Chandra M
18 Pettit, Nikki
19 King, Katie
20 Cook, Alyssa
21 Jorgensen, Ellie
22 Vanelli, Brianna

23 Engdahl, Kristyna

2) Pettengill, Michael
4 Colorado School of Mines-CO

2) Fleming, Josh
6 University of Colorado-Boulder A

2) Holm, Eric

3) Bross, Andrew
B 3:38.12

3:42.10

3) Albertson, Pat
3:43.27

3) Urich, Steven

School Finals T
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of South Dakota-SD

Minnesota State University

University of South Dakota-SD

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Colorado School of Mines-CO

Luther College

Luther College

Morningside College

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

Grinnell College

Minnesota State University

University of Colorado-Boulder

Colorado School of Mines-CO

University of Colorado-Boulder

School Finals T
Colorado School of Mines-CO

Minnesota State University

Grinnell College

Luther College

Colorado School of Mines-CO

Minnesota State University

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of Colorado-Boulder

Luther College

Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of South Dakota-SD
Morningside College 19:44.92
School Finals T
Grinnell College 19:45.50

School

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of South Dakota-SD
University of South Dakota-SD
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
University of South Dakota-SD
University of Nebraska at Kear
Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University
Luther College

University of South Dakota-SD
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Minnesota State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Colorado School of Mines-CO
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Colorado-Boulder
University of Nebraska at Kear
University of Nebraska at Kear
Minnesota State University

University of Nebraska at Kear

4) Webb, Cameron

4) 0'Connor, Justin
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4) Vroom, Andrew

82

59

55

66

03
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24
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13
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78

47

49
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Points

Points

Points

26

22

21

20

19

18

16

13

12

11
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13
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Event 42 Men 1 mtr Diving

Name
1 Moir, Cole
2 Sill, Adam
3 Welch, Brian
4 Belken, Matt
5 Bukstein, Kevin

School

University of South Dakota-SD
Luther College 190.55
Minnesota State University
Univ of Wisconsin - La Crosse

University of Colorado-Boulder

Finals Score

244.90

22

165.15

152.15

144.30

Points

26

21

20

19



